
HTSOLUTIONS 
If there is a problem, there is a solution 

Jeżeli jest problem, jest też rozwiązanie 
  

KATALOG CZĘŚCI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

Accustream 

 

Flow 

 

KMT 

 

Jet Edge 

 

Omax 

 

Dardi 

 

Pruszcz Gdański 2016 
Jan Omański 
535 991 202 



  



 
 

1 | S t r o n a  

HT Solutions S.C. | ul.Nowowiejskiego 6 | 83-000 Pruszcz Gdański | NIP: 604-014-00-70 |  
e-mail: jan@htsolutions.pl | kom. +48 535-991-202 | tel. +48 (58) 683-29-50 | fax. +48 (58) 682-35-87 

 

 

TUBY MIKSUJĄCE & KRYZY 

 

 

 

KRYZY  
ORIFICES 

Wymiary 

Ruby 
0,25 mm 
0,3 mm 

0,33 mm 
0,35 mm 

 

Diamond 
0,25 mm 
0,3 mm 

0,33 mm 
0,35 mm 

 

  Wymiary 

 

DYSZE 
TUBY MIKSUJĄCE 

6,35-xxx-76,2 
7-xxx-76,2 

7,14-xxx-76,2 
7,62-xxx-76,2 
7,97-xxx-76,2 

 

GŁOWICA TNĄCA 

 

 Opis Flow NO 

 

Mixing Chamber Assy 
Paser 3 

009940-2 

 

Mixing Chamber Assy 
Paser 4 

041138-1 

 

Mixing Chamber Assy 
Paser ECL 

014197-1 

 

OnOff Valve Repair Kit 001959-1 

mailto:jan@htsolutions.pl
http://www.htsolutions.pl/


 
 

2 | S t r o n a  

HT Solutions S.C. | ul.Nowowiejskiego 6 | 83-000 Pruszcz Gdański | NIP: 604-014-00-70 |  
e-mail: jan@htsolutions.pl | kom. +48 535-991-202 | tel. +48 (58) 683-29-50 | fax. +48 (58) 682-35-87 

 

 

Valve Body 100048-1 

 

On/Off Valve Repair Kit 
Insta 2 

010200-1 

 

Valve Body Insta 2 010104-1 

 

Abrasive Nozzle Assembly HTD-SLICE 

 

 
POMPA WYSOKIEGO CIŚNIENIA 

 Opis Flow NO 

 

High Pressure Seal Kit  

 

High Pressure Seal Kit 
(includes bronze backups) 001198-1 

 

Low Pressure Seal Kit 010641-1 

 

Bleed-down Valve Repair Kit 004694-1 
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Backup seal sleeve B-1002-2 

 

HP Cylinder 007038-3 

 

Check Valve Repair Kit 015866-1 

 
Insert 004382-1 

 
Check Valve Spring A-1606 

 
Outlet Poppet 005917-1 

 
Inlet poppet 015384-1 

 
Inlet Poppet Housing 010564-1 
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Retaining Screw 004380-1 

 

Check Valve Body, 60K 004383-3 

 

Outlet Body C-1313-1 

 

 
 

INNE 
 

 
Blue goop  

 
Pure goop  

 
Przewód HP ¼” 4000 bar;  
cena za metr 

 

 
Przewód HP 3/8” 4000 bar;  
cena za metr 
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Collar ¼”  

 

Collar  3/8”     

 

Gwintowanie, stożkowanie 
przewodów HP, cena za sztukę 

 

 

10" Water Filter, .45 Micron 11105 

 

10" Water Filter, 1.0 Micron 11106 

 

10" Water Filter, 5.0 Micron 11107 
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